May 10 2024 (22:45) India Rail Info 1

Itarsi - Bhusaval MEMU Express/11116 - MEMU - CR
PAL/Palasner to KKN/Khirkiya
Oh 21m - 24 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ET Itarsi Junction 20:30 0o |1 0 66 (329 |WCR
2 DRA Dularia 20:41 20:43 2m |0 |1 12 |78 |317 [WCR
3 |DKI Dharamkundi 20:53 20:55 2m |0 |1 25 |62 WCR
4 |BPF  |Banapura 21:03 21:05 2m |0 |1 33 |79 WCR
5 |PGL Pagdhal 21:16 21:18 2m (0 |1 48 |81 WCR
6 TBN  |Timarni 21:28 21:30 2m |0 |1 61 62 WCR
7 CRK  |Charkhera 21:37 21:39 2m (0 |1 69 |52 WCR
8 |HD Harda 21:47 21:49 2m |0 |1 76 |57 (341 |WCR
9 [PAL (Palasner 21:57 21:59 2m (0 |1 83 |58 WCR
10 |BRI Bhiringi 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 92 |92 (290 |WCR
11 |KKN |Khirkiya 22:20 22:22 2m (0 |1 107 |73 WCR
12 |DRHI |Dagarhkeri 22:31 22:33 2m |0 |1 118 |64 |274 |WCR
13 |BRUD |Barud 22:42 22:44 2m |0 |1 128 |68 |273 [WCR
14 |CAER |Chhanera 22:53 22:55 2m |0 |1 138 |64 |283 |WCR
15 |CKKD |Charkheda Khurd 23:02 23:04 2m (0 |1 145 |63 |273 |WCR
16 |SGBJ |Surgaon Banjari 23:14 23:16 2m (0 |1 156 |79 WCR
17 |TLV Talvadiya Junction 23:25 23:27 2m (0 |1 168 |63 WCR
18 |MTA |Mathela 23:35 23:37 2m |0 |1 176 |9 WCR
19 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 00:25 00:30 5m [0 |2 183 |35 (302 |CR
20 |BRGJ |Bargaon Gujar 00:39 00:40 Tm [0 |2 189 |45 |316 [CR
21 |DGN |Dongargaon 01:04 01:05 Tm [0 |2 207 |51 |[373 |CR
22 |SXA Sagphata 01:14 01:15 im |0 |2 |214 |54 |350 |CR
23 |NPNR |Nepanagar 01:28 01:30 2m |0 |2 226 |54 [289 |CR
24 |BAU |Burhanpur 01:59 02:00 Tm (0 |2 252 |68 [267 |CR
25 |WGA |Waghoda 02:09 02:10 Tm |0 |2 |263 |43 |259 |CR
26 |RV Raver 02:24 02:25 Tm [0 |2 273 |43 [243 |CR
27 |NB Nimbhora 02:39 02:40 im |0 |2 |283 |12 |231 |CR
28 |[SAV  |Savda 03:24 03:25 Tm |0 (2 291 |15 |219 |CR
29 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:25 0 |2 307 |- 205 |CR

May 10 2024 (22:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



